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Leg |Dir | Notes Total
1t | Meet at Boardwalk Pub. Proceed |0.0
to Martin Goodman Trail
0.0 |—» |West on Trail via Leslie St. Unwin |0.0
Ave. Cherry St. and across
Queen's Quay to Humber River
Bridge
17.5 |t | Continue onto Humber Bay Trail |17.5
3.0 |— |Right onto Norris Cres. 20.5
0.2 |« |Turn left onto Lake Shore Blvd W |20.7
1.4 |« |Turn left onto First St 22.1
0.1 |t |Continue onto Lakeshore Dr. Then |22.2
follow Waterfront Trail
5.0 |« |Turn left into Marie Curtis Pk. 27.2
Washrooms.
4.9 |- |Waterfront Trail turns right and 32.0
becomes Cumberland Dr
0.9 |« |Turn left onto Wanita Rd 32.9
0.2 |« |Turn left onto Elmwood Ave S 33.1
0.7 |« |Turn left onto Port St E 33.8
0.7 |« |At Port Credit (Starbucks), turn 34.5
left on Front
0.4 |« |Continue into Saddington Pk. 34.9
1.1 |« |Follow trail through park to Maple | 36.0
Ave
0.1 |« |Left and left again on Ben 36.1
Machree Dr
0.3 |- | Right into Godfreys Ln and left 36.4
« |on trail into Rhododendron
Gardens
0.5 |« |Leaving Gardens, turn left to stay | 36.9
on paved path by Lakeshore to
Meadow Wood Rd.
3.0 |« |Turn left onto Meadow Wood Rd 39.9
1.2 |— |Turn right onto Orr Rd 411
1.4 |« |Turn left onto Southdown Rd 42.5
1.1 |« |Left onto Trail through park 43.6
2.6 |+ |Left onto Lakeshore Rd E 46.3
2.9 |« |Turn left at Cairncroft Rd (at 49.2

lights) into Gairloch Gardens
Lunch

Leisure Wheeler

2016 smm
0.7 |- |RETURN: Turn right onto 49.9
Lakeshore Rd
2.9 |- |Turn right onto Waterfront Trail 52.8
2.2 |« |Southdown Rd 55.0
1.1 |- |Turn right onto Orr Rd 56.0
0.8 |« |Turn left onto Clarkson Rd 56.9
0.9 |t |Tim Hortons: Coffee, washrooms |57.8
0.2 |« |Through Gas Station to Clarkson |57.9
« |Rd. Left on Clarkson Rd. N.
0.9 |- |Turn right onto Birchwood Dr 58.7
0.3 |« |Jog left on Ravine, right on 59.1
Birchwood, then right again
1.1 |— |Turn right onto Lorne Park Rd 60.1
0.8 |« |Turn left onto Queen St W 60.9
1.4 |- |Turn right onto Shawnmarr Rd 62.3
0.4 |« |Cross Lakeshore Rd. at lights into |62.7
Rhododendron Pk.
0.3 |« |Retrace route to Saddington Pk 63.0
1.7 |« | Front St. Cross Bridge at Port 64.7
— | Credit
1.0 |- |Retrace route on Port St. to 65.7
Waterfront Trail
0.6 |« |LonElmwood, R on Wanita, Ron [66.3
— | Cumberland. following Waterfront
- | Trail.
4.7 |- |Slight right into Marie Curtis Pk. |71.0
6.4 |~ |Follow trail East to First St. Turn |77.4
left
0.1 |- |Turn right onto Lake Shore Blvd W | 77.5
1.4 |—> |Turn right onto Norris Crescent 78.9
1.4 |« |Left tostay on Humber Bay Park |80.3
W Trail
0.3 |« |Humber Bay Park W Trail turns 80.6
slightly left and becomes Humber
Bay Park E Trail
1.5 |t |Continue on Martin Goodman Trail |82.1
| 8.9 ‘ Through Queens Quay W ‘ 90.9
9.0 Continue to Boardwalk Pub and 99.9
END




